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5658
5654
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5710
5530

5631
56275743

5739

5642

5531

5715
5711

5707

5555

C-2

C-2NA

R-6

R-6

C-3R

C-3R

C-3R

C-2

C-3

R-6

R-6

C-3R

C-3R

C-2

Indian Creek

Sherry

Go
de

k

Hayden Dr

Old Pearsall R
d

Gwenda Lea

Alan B.
Shepard Junior

High School

Case Z-2022-10700274

Scale: 1" approx. =  200 Feet

Council District: 4
School District: South San I.S.D.

Zoning Case Notification Plan Legend

Single Family Residential 1R
Current Land Use Description TEXT
Current Zoning TEXT
Requested Zoning Change (TEXT)

Creek / River Region
City Limits
Corridor Overlay
ERZD Region
MLOD Region
AHOD Region

200 Ft. Notification Area

Note: All Current and Requested Zoning includes AHOD / MLOD-2 / MLR-1 Overlay Districts

I.T. Data Analyst II: Rudolph R. Martinez (ITSD)
City of San Antonio-Development Services Dept.

Case Manager: Mark Chavez
Date: Monday, September 26, 2022
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